11/4/2008

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$1,147.08

$33.85

$1,180.93

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($806.78) ($20.60)
$0.00 $0.00 ($281.81) ($6.00)

($1,088.59) ($26.60)

#Paids/'Void

55

16

71

Handle Net Handle
$1,974.46 $1,953.86

$321.66 $315.66
$2,296.12 $2,269.52

$0.00

$0.00

152

71

223



