Drawer Report OR

11/4/2008

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
401 HOUSTO	\$1,147.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$806.78)	(\$20.60)	55	\$1,974.46	\$1,953.86	\$0.00	152
403 CARSON	\$33.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$281.81)	(\$6.00)	16	\$321.66	\$315.66	\$0.00	71
Totals:	\$1,180.93			(\$1,088.59)	(\$26.60)	71	\$2,296.12	\$2,269.52		223